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1584-20

Other

&

Part no.

15842032
15842040
15842048
15842064
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ID mm
50

63

76

100

Bend rad mm
125
150
185
275

Cover

Media

Reinforcement

Design

Product group

Inner tube

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

140
PTFE (Teflon)

Red weather and abrasion resistant
polyester/polyvinylchloride

-40

+100

Special, Chemicals

Outer and inner stainless steel spiral
1:5

Especially made for use as a universal hose for
transportation of a wide spectra of aggressive
medias. The hose is suitable when loading and
unloading gas trucks and railroad cars as well as
within the industry in different processes. Electric
continuity is attained when the two spirals are put
towards the hose's fittings. In this way, static
electricity is avoided. On request, a special flame
resistant version can also be delivered. Supplied
in 40m coils. Vacuum = 70%

Red

Length m/coil WP MPa Weight kg/m
25 1 1.7
25 1 2.4
25 1 2.8
25 1 37
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