COMP CHEM LD10PTFE

1584-20

-	
-	
	-
	Œ
	2.61
	ritel
	AVEL

Product group	140				
Inner tube	PTFE (Teflon)				
Cover	Red weather and abrasion resistant polyester/polyvinylchloride				
Temperature min. °C	÷ -40				
Temperature max. °C +100					
Media	Special, Chemicals				
Reinforcement	Outer and inner stainless steel spiral				
Safety factor	1:5				
Applications and characteristics	Especially made for use as a universal hose for transportation of a wide spectra of aggressive medias. The hose is suitable when loading and unloading gas trucks and railroad cars as well as within the industry in different processes. Electric continuity is attained when the two spirals are put towards the hose's fittings. In this way, static electricity is avoided. On request, a special flame resistant version can also be delivered. Supplied in 40m coils. Vacuum = 70%				

Other





Part no.	ID mm	Bend rad mm	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
15842032	50	125	25	1	1.7
15842040	63	150	25	1	2.4
15842048	76	185	25	1	2.8
15842064	100	275	25	1	3.7